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Parametri tehnici

Diameter
Lungime

Tip antrenare
Forma de cap
Material
Material tehnic
Filete

AR

4.8 mm

38 mm
Crestat

Cap Tnecat
Otel inoxidabil
A2

Filet autofiletant

Specificatii tehnice

D (mm)
dk

k =

L (mm)
n

P

4.8
9.5
3
38
1.2
1.6

Surub cu cap Tnecat pt. tabla,
locas crestat DIN 7972 C Otel
inoxidabil A2 ST4,8X38MM

Cod Articol 51620.048.038
Marca
UBB 950352178681
UNSPSC 31161507
EAN 8715492300652
PKG. of 500 Exclusiv impachetare
Standarde
DIN 7972 C
BS 4174
ISO 1482 C
NF E25-660 C

Desen tehnic




